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Government Response to COVID-19* (score out of 10)

State 6.53

Federal 6.53

*March 30 — April 7 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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Effect of COVID-19 on Business™

No Effect 18%

Hurt 58%

*March 30 — April 7 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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Effect of COVID-19 on Supply Lines*

No Effect 31%

Difficult to Get 52%

*March 30 — April 7 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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Effect of COVID-19 on Employee Schedules*

Moderately Limited 30%

Substantially Limited 45%

*March 30 — April 7 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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Repercussion Duration from COVID-19*

Never Recover 2%

2+ years 4%

6 months to 2 years 63%

Less than 6 months 31%

*March 30 — April 7 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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State Response to COVID-19*

March 30 — April 7 April 16 - 18

e More Crack Down: 10% e More Crack Down: 1%

* Appropriate: 68%  Appropriate: 60%

* Too Much Crack Down: 20% e Too Much Crack Down: 38%

*Online Surveys, CHS & Associates
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When Should Economy Reopen?*

Next few weeks 46%

Now 38%

*April 16-18 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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Kansas Should Loosen Restrictions if Federal Gov't Does*

Agree 76%

Disagree 23%

*April 16-18 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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Governor Should Not Treat All of Kansas the Same*

Agree 87%

Disagree 13%

*April 16-18 Online Survey, CHS & Associates
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